Friday, March 1, 2024

9:40 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:30 PM

2:15PM

3:00 PM

5:30 PM
Monday, March 4, 2024

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

1:00 PM

4:30 PM
Tuesday, March 5, 2024

10:45 AM

2:00 PM

7:00 PM

Wednesday, March 6, 2024

11:30 AM

3:00 PM

Vice Chairman’s Schedule
March 2024

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Chairman Gruenberg, FDIC

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Bruce Van Saun, Chairman &
Chief Executive Officer, Citizens Bank

Meeting w/Michael Rhodes, President &
Chief Executive Officer; Hope Mehlman,
Executive Vice President, Chief Legal
Officer, General Counsel, and Corporate
Secretary, Discover Financial Services



Thursday, March 7, 2024

11:00 AM

12:15 PM
5:00 PM
Friday, March 8, 2024

10:00 AM

11:30 AM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:15 PM
Monday, March 11, 2024

11:00 AM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM
5:00 PM
Tuesday, March 12, 2024

10:00 AM

1:00 PM
2:00 PM

3:00 PM

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Ohio Bankers League

Meeting w/Chairman Gruenberg, FDIC

Meeting w/Mercatus Center — George
Mason University staff

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Remarks: Mercatus Center — George Mason

University

Meeting w/Katanga Johnson, Banking
Regulation Reporter, Bloomberg News

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Peter Crawford, Managing
Director, Chief Financial Officer; Paul
Woolway, Managing Director, Chief
Banking Officer, Charles Schwab & Co.,
Inc.

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff



Wednesday, March 13, 2024
10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:30 PM

2:00 PM
2:30 PM

3:30 PM

Thursday, March 14, 2024
12:00 PM

2:00 PM

4:00 PM
Friday, March 15, 2024

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM
1:00 PM
5:00 PM
Monday, March 18, 2024
10:00 AM

11:00 AM

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Patrick Collison, Cofounder &
Chief Executive Officer, Stripe

Meeting w/Timothy Spence, Chairman,
Chief Executive Officer & President, Fifth
Third Bancorp

Meeting w/Chairman Gruenberg, FDIC
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Federal Reserve Board staff
Meeting w/John Court, Executive Vice
President, General Counsel, Head of
Regulatory Affairs & Chief Operating
Officer, Bank Policy Institute

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff



1:00 PM
2:00 PM
5:00 PM
Tuesday, March 19, 2024

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

4:00 PM

Wednesday, March 20, 2024
11:00 AM
3:45 PM

Thursday, March 21, 2024
10:00 AM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM
3:00 PM

4:00 PM

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Darryll Hendricks, Chief
Operating Officer, UBS Americas; Thomas
Wipf, Chief Executive Officer, Credit Suisse
Holdings (USA) Inc.

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Dominik Mjartan, President &
Chief Executive Officer, Optus Bank;
Demetrius Giannoulias, Chief Executive
Officer, Spring Bank; Derek Higginbotham,

President & Chief Executive Officer, First
Electronic Bank

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Chairman Gruenberg, FDIC

FDIC Board Meeting

Meeting w/Senate Committee on Banking,
Housing, and Urban Affairs staff

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff



Friday, March 22, 2024
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
2:30 PM

Tuesday, March 26, 2024

4:45 PM

Wednesday, March 27, 2024
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM

Thursday, March 28, 2024
1:00 PM
3:00 PM

Friday, March 29, 2024

3:00 PM

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Sarah McAvoy, Managing
Director & Corporate Treasurer; Jason
Granet, Chief Investment Officer, Bank of
New York Mellon Corporation

Meeting w/Chairman Gruenberg, FDIC

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff



